VRF HEAT RECOVERY BRANCH CIRCUIT CONTROLLER SCHEDULE
Tag
Reference System Tag Model Number
Type
(double /
Main /
Sub)
Number

(BTU/h)
Estimated
Cooling Coil
LAT (°F)
Estimated
Heating Coil
LAT (°F)
Refrig Pipe Dim
Liquid/Suction
(inch) Voltage / Phase
Power 208V
Cooling/Heating
(kW)
Electrical
MCA/MFS Notes / Options
UV-101 CU-1 CR 101 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 21,809.8 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-102 CU-1 CR 102 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 21,809.8 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-103 CU-1 CR 103 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 21,809.8 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-104 CU-1 CR 104 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 21,809.8 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-1A CU-1 AP 105D TPLFYP005FM140A Ceiling-Cassette (Four-Way) 5,000.0 5,600.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 5,026.2 3,757.3 3,592.2 65.4 83.9 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.02 / 0.02 0.24/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-1B CU-1 Kitchenette 105 TPLFYP005FM140A Ceiling-Cassette (Four-Way) 5,000.0 5,600.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 5,026.2 3,757.3 3,592.2 65.4 83.9 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.02 / 0.02 0.24/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 9
UV-106 CU-1 CR 106 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 21,809.8 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-201 CU-2 CR 201 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 23,416.3 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-202 CU-2 CR 202 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 23,416.3 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-203 CU-2 CR 203 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 23,416.3 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-204 CU-2 CR 204 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 23,416.3 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-205 CU-2 CR 205 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 23,416.3 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-301 CU-3 CR 301 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 21,619.9 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-302 CU-3 CR 302 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 21,619.9 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-303 CU-3 CR 303 36000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 36,000.0 40,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 36,188.6 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 25,435.1 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-304 CU-3 CR 304 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 21,619.9 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-3A CU-3 CR 305 TPEFYP008MA143A Ceiling-Concealed (Ducted) 8,000.0 9,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 8,041.9 5,558.7 5,722.9 60.6 89.8 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.06 / 0.04 1.05/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
UV-306 CU-3 CR 306 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 21,619.9 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-4A CU-4 Main Office 105A TPEFYP008MA143A Ceiling-Concealed (Ducted) 8,000.0 9,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 8,041.9 5,558.7 5,939.3 60.6 90.4 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.06 / 0.04 1.05/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
AC-4B CU-4 Principal 105C TPEFYP006MA143A Ceiling-Concealed (Ducted) 6,000.0 6,700.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 6,031.4 4,892.2 4,421.5 78.0 85.7 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.06 / 0.04 1.05/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
AC-4C CU-4 Conference 105B TPEFYP008MA143A Ceiling-Concealed (Ducted) 8,000.0 9,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 8,041.9 5,558.7 5,939.3 60.6 90.4 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.06 / 0.04 1.05/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
UV-206 CU-4 CR 206 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 21,619.9 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-207 CU-4 CR 207 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 22,437.3 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-208 CU-4 CR 208 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 22,437.3 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-307 CU-4 CR 307 36000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 36,000.0 40,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 36,188.6 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 26,396.8 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-4D CU-4 CR 309 TPEFYP008MA143A Ceiling-Concealed (Ducted) 8,000.0 9,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 8,041.9 5,558.7 5,939.3 60.6 90.4 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.06 / 0.04 1.05/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
UV-186 CU-5 Music 186 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 23,116.6 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-5C CU-5 Music 185 TPVFYP018AM141A Multi-Position Air Handler 18,000.0 40,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 18,094.3 11,937.6 13,598.0 58.8 93.6 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.13 / 0.13 3.0/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-190 CU-5 Home Ec 190 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 23,116.6 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-195A CU-5 Home Ec 195A 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 23,116.6 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-5A CU-5 Office 220A TPLFYP005FM140A Ceiling-Cassette (Four-Way) 5,000.0 5,600.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 5,026.2 3,757.3 3,807.4 65.4 84.7 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.02 / 0.02 0.24/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-5B CU-5 Office 220B TPLFYP005FM140A Ceiling-Cassette (Four-Way) 5,000.0 5,600.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 5,026.2 3,757.3 3,807.4 65.4 84.7 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.02 / 0.02 0.24/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-105B CU-5 Conference 105B 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 23,116.6 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-180A-1 CU-6 Room 180A 36000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 36,000.0 40,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 36,188.6 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 27,023.6 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-180A-2 CU-6 Room 180A 36000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 36,000.0 40,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 36,188.6 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 27,023.6 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-175 CU-6 Room 175 60000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 60,000.0 66,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 60,314.4 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 44,589.0 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 3/4 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-221 CU-7 Locker Rm 221 36000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 36,000.0 40,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 36,188.6 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 32,571.1 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-222 CU-7 Locker Rm 222 36000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 36,000.0 40,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 36,188.6 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 32,571.1 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-7A CU-7 Office 222C TPLFYP005FM140A Ceiling-Cassette (Four-Way) 5,000.0 5,600.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 5,026.2 3,757.3 4,560.0 65.4 87.2 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.02 / 0.02 0.24/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7
AC-7B CU-7 Office 222B TPLFYP005FM140A Ceiling-Cassette (Four-Way) 5,000.0 5,600.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 5,026.2 3,757.3 4,560.0 65.4 87.2 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.02 / 0.02 0.24/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7
AC-7C CU-7 Office 221B TPLFYP005FM140A Ceiling-Cassette (Four-Way) 5,000.0 5,600.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 5,026.2 3,757.3 4,560.0 65.4 87.2 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.02 / 0.02 0.24/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7
AC-7D CU-7 Office 221C TPLFYP005FM140A Ceiling-Cassette (Four-Way) 5,000.0 5,600.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 5,026.2 3,757.3 4,560.0 65.4 87.2 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.02 / 0.02 0.24/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7
UV-207-1 CU-8 Library 207 36000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 36,000.0 40,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 36,188.6 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 25,745.5 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-207-2 CU-8 Library 207 36000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 36,000.0 40,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 36,188.6 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 25,745.5 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-311 CU-8 Science 311 60000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 60,000.0 66,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 60,314.4 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 42,480.1 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 3/4 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-8A CU-8 Office 209A TPEFYP008MA143A Ceiling-Concealed (Ducted) 8,000.0 9,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 8,041.9 5,558.7 5,792.7 60.6 90.0 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.06 / 0.04 1.05/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
AC-9A CU-9 Office 107B TPEFYP006MA143A Ceiling-Concealed (Ducted) 6,000.0 6,700.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 5,598.1 4,738.6 4,071.2 63.1 84.6 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.06 / 0.04 1.05/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
AC-9B CU-9 Office 107F TPEFYP006MA143A Ceiling-Concealed (Ducted) 6,000.0 6,700.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 5,598.1 4,738.6 4,071.2 63.1 84.6 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.06 / 0.04 1.05/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
AC-9C CU-9 Office 107D TPEFYP006MA143A Ceiling-Concealed (Ducted) 6,000.0 6,700.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 5,598.1 4,738.6 4,071.2 63.1 84.6 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.06 / 0.04 1.05/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
AC-9E CU-9 Office 107E TPEFYP006MA143A Ceiling-Concealed (Ducted) 6,000.0 6,700.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 5,598.1 4,738.6 4,071.2 63.1 84.6 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.06 / 0.04 1.05/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
AC-9I CU-9 Office 108E TPLFYP005FM140A Ceiling-Cassette (Four-Way) 5,000.0 5,600.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 4,665.1 3,626.6 3,402.8 65.8 83.3 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.02 / 0.02 0.24/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 9
AC-9F CU-9 Office 108B TPLFYP005FM140A Ceiling-Cassette (Four-Way) 5,000.0 5,600.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 4,665.1 3,626.6 3,402.8 65.8 83.3 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.02 / 0.02 0.24/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-9G CU-9 Office 108C TPLFYP005FM140A Ceiling-Cassette (Four-Way) 5,000.0 5,600.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 4,665.1 3,626.6 3,402.8 65.8 83.3 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.02 / 0.02 0.24/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-9H CU-9 Office 108D TPLFYP005FM140A Ceiling-Cassette (Four-Way) 5,000.0 5,600.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 4,665.1 3,626.6 3,402.8 65.8 83.3 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.02 / 0.02 0.24/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-107 CU-9 CR 107 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 27,990.5 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 20,659.7 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-109 CU-9 CR 109 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 27,990.5 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 20,659.7 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-111 CU-9 CR 111 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 27,990.5 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 20,659.7 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-9J CU-9 Office 110A TPLFYP005FM140A Ceiling-Cassette (Four-Way) 5,000.0 5,600.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 4,665.1 3,626.6 3,402.8 65.8 83.3 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.02 / 0.02 0.24/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-110 CU-9 CR 110-Art 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 22,120.5 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-209 CU-10 CR 209 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 22,120.5 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-210 CU-10 CR 210 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 22,120.5 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-10A CU-10 CR 211 TPEFYP008MA143A Ceiling-Concealed (Ducted) 8,000.0 9,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 8,041.9 5,558.7 5,855.4 60.6 90.2 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.06 / 0.04 1.05/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
UV-213 CU-10 CR 213 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 22,120.5 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-215 CU-10 CR 215 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 22,120.5 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-212 CU-10 CR 212 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 22,120.5 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-11A CU-11 Resource 317 TPEFYP006MA143A Ceiling-Concealed (Ducted) 6,000.0 6,700.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 6,031.4 4,892.2 5,936.4 62.7 90.4 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.06 / 0.04 1.05/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
UV-313 CU-11 CR 313 - Science 60000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 60,000.0 66,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 60,314.4 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 58,477.7 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 3/4 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-310 CU-11 CR 310 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 30,124.9 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
AC-11B CU-11 Prep 311B TPEFYP006MA143A Ceiling-Concealed (Ducted) 6,000.0 6,700.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 6,031.4 4,892.2 5,936.4 62.7 90.4 1/4 / 1/2 208/230V/1-phase 0.06 / 0.04 1.05/15 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8
UV-314 CU-12 CR 314 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 23,492.8 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-321 CU-12 CR 321 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 23,492.8 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-319 CU-12 CR 319 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 23,492.8 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-312 CU-12 CR 312 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 23,492.8 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
UV-216 CU-12 CR 216 30000 Btu/h LEV Kit LEV KIT 30,000.0 34,000.0 78.0/67.9 72.0 30,157.2 Dependent on 3rd Party Coil 23,492.8 78.0 72.0 3/8 / 5/8 208/230V/1-phase 0.012 / 0.012 /16 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6
1. NOMINAL COOLING CAPACITIES ARE BASED ON INDOOR COIL EAT OF
80/67°F (DB/WB), OUTDOOR OF 95°F (DB)
2. NOMINAL HEATING CAPACITIES ARE BASED ON INDOOR COIL EAT OF 70°F
(DB), OUTDOOR OF 43°F (WB)